
Govt. Polytechnic Jhajjar Placement Status Batch 2016-19 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Course No. of Eligible 
Students (Final 
Year 6th Sem 

No. of 
Eligible All 
Clear 
Students 

No. of 
Placement  

No. of 
Higher 
Education 

Percentage 
of Placed 
Eligible All 
Clear 
Students 

1 Ceramic Engg. 31 15 7 2 47 
 

2 Civil Engg. 31 10 13 6 100 
 

3 Computer Engg. 27 10 6 5 60 
 

4 Electrical Engg. 40 20 29 1 100 
 

5 ECE 27 14 17 3 82 
 

6 Mechanical 
Engg. 

100 64 55 5 85 

  256 133 127 22  



Govt. Polytechnic Jhajjar Placement Status Batch 2017-20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Course No. of Eligible 
Students (Final 
Year 6th Sem 

No. of 
Eligible All 
Clear 
Students 

No. of 
Placement 

No. of 
Higher 
Education 

Percentage of 
Placed 
Eligible All 
Clear 
Students 

1 Ceramic Engg. 24 15 17 2 100 
 

2 Civil Engg. 37 14 3 3 21 
 

3 Computer 
Engg. 

27 20 5 3 25 
 

4 Electrical Engg. 46 25 16 4 64 
 

5 ECE 24 17 14 2 82 
 

6 Mechanical 
Engg. 

101 62 48 6 77 
 

  259 153 103 20  



 

Govt. Polytechnic Jhajjar Placement Status Batch 2018-21 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Course No. of Eligible 
Students (Final 
Year 6th Sem 

No. of 
Eligible All 
Clear 
Students 

No. of 
Placement 

No. of 
Higher 
Education 

Percentage of 
Placed 
Eligible All 
Clear 
Students 

1 Ceramic Engg. 34 21 23 05 100 
 

2 Civil Engg. 42 18 07 11 38 
 

3 Computer 
Engg. 

50 14 7 05 50 
 

4 Electrical Engg. 52 27 10 10 37 
 

5 ECE 40 09 05 07 55 
 

6 Mechanical 
Engg. 

91 24 18 12 75 
 

 
 

 309 113 70 50  



 

 

 

Govt. Polytechnic Jhajjar Placement Status Last 3 Year 

 
Sr. 
No. 

Batch No. Total No. of 
students Final year 
6th Sem 

No. of eligible 
Students  

Total No. of Placed  
students 

Total No. of 
Higher Education 

%age Placement (Eligible) 

 
1 

 
2016-19 

 
256 

 
133 

 
127 

 
22 

 
 

 
95.4 

 
2 
 

 
2017-20 

 
259 

 
153 

 
103 

 
20 

 
 

 
67.3 

 
3 
 

 
2018-21 

 
309 

 
113 

 
70 

 
50 

 
 

 
61.9 

 


